
HAVE YOUR BEST SUMMER EVER!

 

- 

SINGLE GENDER SUMMER CAMPS FOR BOYS, GIRLS, AND PARENT & CHILD WEEKENDS

BOYS AGES 8-16 YRS One-Week Camps | Two-Week Camps | One-Week High Ropes Camp | One-Week Horse Camp
GIRLS AGEs 8-16 YRS One-Week Camps | One-Week Horse Camp

ZIP LINE | DAILY MASS | BEACH FRONT LAKE | SPORTS | SWIMMING  
ARCHERY | ROPES COURSE | CANOEING | ROCK WALL | HORSE BACK RIDING



Boys’ 2-week CAMPS 
Ages 8-16 yrs | $699

Session 1
Sunday, June 21 - Sunday, July 5

Session 2
Sunday, July 5 - Sunday, July 19  

Session 3
Sunday, July 19 - Sunday, August 2

Boys’ 1-week CAMPS
Ages 8-13 yrs | $460

Mini Camp A
Sunday, June 21 – Sunday, June 28

Mini Camp B
Sunday, June 28 – Sunday, July 5

Mini Camp C
Sunday, July 5 – Sunday, July 12

Mini Camp D
Sunday, July 12 – Sunday, July 19

Mini Camp E
Sunday, July 19– Sunday, July 26

Mini Camp F
Sunday, July 26 – Sunday, August 2

Mini Camp G
Sunday, August 2 – Saturday, August 8

Horse Camps
Girls Ages 10-16 yrs | $460
Sunday, June 14 - Saturday, June 20

Boys Ages 10-16 yrs | $460
Sunday, August 2 - Saturday, August 8

Parent & child weekends
Mother & Daughter  
$205 Parent and 1 Child ($50 for each additional child)
Friday, June 12 - Sunday, June 14
Friday, August 14 - Sunday, August 16

Father & Son  
$205 Parent and 1 Child ($50 for each additional child)
Friday, June 26 - Sunday, June 28
Friday, July 24 - Sunday, July 26

Girls’ Camps
Ages 8-16 yrs | $460
Sunday, June 14 - Saturday, June 20
Sunday, August 9 - Saturday, August 15

Boys’ Ropes Adventure Camp 
Ages 11-16 yrs | $460
Sunday, August 2 - Saturday, August 8

Since our founding in 1933, Camp Sancta Maria, located in the wooded landscape of  
Gaylord in the heart of Northern Lower Michigan, has been offering young people  
ages 8 to 16 a summer full of fun, personal growth, and spiritual development.

At Camp Sancta Maria, our campers escape their daily routines of electronics and digital  
media in a technology-free zone to enjoy 96 acres of sacred space filled with excitement  
and adventure, while they make new friends and learn interpersonal skills in an atmosphere  
of Christian faith.

Camp Sancta Maria is fully accredited by the American Camp Association.

For more information and to register, visit us at www.campsanctamaria.org.  
For questions, contact us at 248-822-8199 or office@campsanctamaria.org.

2020 Dates

discounts
Multi-session and sibling discounts are available. 
Check out www.campsanctamaria.org for more info.


